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Artistic Team 
Position	 Name	 Email	
Director	 Joe	Antoun	 joseph_antoun@comcast.net	
Assistant	Director	 Nick	Chieffo	 nick@chieffo.com	
Vocal	Coach	 Rebecca	Schneebaum	 raschneebaum@gmail.com		
Choreographer	 Ansley	Hamilton	 ansley_hamilton@emerson.edu	
Acting	Coach	 Kathleen	Donohue	 kathleen_donohue@emerson.edu		
Fight	Director	 Riley	Hilyer	 riley_hillyer@emerson.edu	
Scenic	Designer	 Charles	McCarry	 charles_mccarry@emerson.edu	
Assistant	Scenic	Designer	 Kaitlin	Umlang	 kaitlin_umlang@emerson.edu	
Property	Master	 Ron	DeMarco	 rondemarco@aol.com	
Assistant	Property	Master	 Alex	Koplos	 koplos.alex@gmail.com	
Costume	Designer	 Simone	Bordage	 simone_bordage@emerson.edu	
Asst.	Costume	Designer	 Olivia	Martinson	 olivia_martinson@emerson.edu	
Lighting	Designer	 Daniel	Johnson-Carter	 daniel@johnsoncarter.net	
Asst.	Lighting	Designer	 Celeste	Hannum	 celeste_hannum@emerson.edu	
Sound	Designer	 Vincent	Laino	 vincent_laino@emerson.edu	
	

Production Team 
Position	 Name	 Email	

	 Stage	Manager	 Darian	Clogston	 dlclogston59@gmail.com	
1st	ASM	 Dan	Karlin	 dan_karlin@emerson.edu	
2nd	ASM	 Robert	Cott	 robert_cott@emerson.edu	
Production	Assistant	 Adaline	Farmer	 adalinefarmer@gmail.com		
Production	Supervisor	 Maddie	St.	Amour	 madisonstamour@gmail.com	
Assoc.	Prod.	Supervisor	 Alexis	Ellis-Alvarez	 akealvarez@gmail.com	
Asst.	Prod.	Supervisor	 Michaela	Rubinfeld	 rubinfeld.mika@gmail.com		
Company	Manager	 Mia	Rosenfeld		 mia_rosenfeld@emerson.edu		
Asst.	Company	Manager		 Reagan	White		 reagan_white@emerson.edu		
Master	Electrician	 Mitchell	Girgasky	 mitchell_girgasky@emerson.edu	
Asst.	Master	Electrician	 Joseph	Gurkan	 joseph_gurkan@emerson.edu	
Prod.	Sound	Engineer	 Jon	Melchiorre	 jon.melchiorre@gmail.com		
Sound	Technician	 Andrew	Will	 adwill9@gmail.com	
Technical	Director	 Keith	Cornelius	 keith_cornelius@emerson.edu	
Assistant	Technical	Director	 Jonah	Free	 jonah_free@emerson.edu	
Rigger	 Ryan	Healey	 ryan_healey@emerson.edu	
	

Emerson Stage Staff 
Position	 Name	 Email	
Artistic	Director	 Joe	Antoun	 joseph_antoun@comcast.net		 	
General	Manager	 David	Colfer	 david_colfer@emerson.edu		
Asst.	to	the	General	Manager		 Jaclyn	Dentino		 jaclyn_dentino@emerson.edu	
Production	Manager 	 Timothey	Sullivan		 timothey_sullivan@emerson.edu		
	

Performing Arts Faculty and Staff 
Position	 Name	 Email	
Head	of	Stage/	Prod.	Mgmt.		 Debra	Acquavella		 debra_acquavella@emerson.edu		
Head	of	Design/	Tech 	 Mary	Harkins		 mary_harkins@emerson.edu		
Head	of	Scenic	 Tim	Jozwick	 timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu		
Scenic	Artist 	 Joe	Keener	 joe.keener3@gmail.com		
Technical	Director	 Keith	Cornelius	 keith_cornelius@emerson.edu	
Master	Carpenter	 Sarah	Spollet	 sarah_spollett@emerson.edu		
Shop	Carpenter 	 Derek	Epstein 	 derek_epstein@emerson.edu		
Cost.	Shop	Business	Manager		 Debbie	Krasa 	 debra_krasa@emerson.edu		
Cost.	Shop	Supervisor 	 Richelle	Devereauz-Murray	 r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu		
Cutter/	Draper	 Laurie	Bramhall		 laurie_bramhall@emerson.edu		
Wardrobe	Supervisor	 Brian	Choinski		 brian_choinski@emerson.edu	
Costume	Advisor 	 Nadine	Grant		 awnadine_grant@emerson.edu		
Lighting	Advisor 	 Scott	Pinkney		 scott_pinkney@emerson.edu		
Sound	Advisor 	 Arshan	Gailus		 arshan@arshangailus.com		
Properties	Advisor		 Ron	DeMarco		 rondemarco@aol.com		
Asst.	Props	Master		 Lisa	Guild		 lisa.guild@gmail.com		
Sr.	Vocal	Artist	in	Residence		 Amelia	Broome-Silberman		 amelia_broome@emerson.edu		
Dramaturgy	Advisor		 Robert	Duffley		 robert.duffley@gmail.com		
Dramaturgy	Advisor	 Alyssa	Schmidt		 alyssa_schmidt@emerson.edu 

Critical Dates 

Production Meetings 

 

First Meeting 4/14 

Design Meeting  4/28 

Budget Meeting 6/12 

Production Meeting  9/8 

Production Meeting  9/15 

Production Meeting  9/22 

Production Meeting 9/29 

Production Meeting  10/6 

Production Meeting 10/13 

Strike Meeting  10/20 

Post Meeting 10/27 

 

Design / Budgeting 

 

Scenic & Cost. Prelim 6/5 

Scenic & Cost. Final 7/10 

LX & Sound Prelim 8/11 

LX & Sound Final 9/8 

ME & PSE Prelim 8/25 

ME & PSE Final 9/22 

 

Production Schedule 

 

First Rehearsal 9/12 

LX & Sound Load In 10/8 

Scenic Load In 10/10 

Dry Tech 10/13 

Tech Starts 10/14 

Final Dress 10/18 

Strike 10/22 

 

Performance Schedule 

 

Perf #1 – 8pm 10/19 

Perf #2 – 8pm  10/20 

Perf #3 – 2pm 10/21 

Perf #4 – 8pm 10/21 

Perf #5 – 2pm 10/22 

 


